
Prime Times - 18
Sat 5/18 A - Prime Times

Freddies - 22 11:00AM Prime Times - 20 B - Freddies

Mon 5/13 Game 5 C - Gold Gloves

5:30PM Freddies (H) - 11 D - Mighty Murphy's

Game 1 Sun 5/19 E - Road Runners

Gold Gloves (H) - 15 2:00PM Prime Times F - Mad Dogs

Game 9 G - Smoltzies

Mighty Murphys H - Tomahawks

Sat 5/18 I - Hammerin' Hanks

Road Runners - 20 12:30PM Road Runners (H) - 18 J - Crime Dogs

Tue 5/14 Game 6 K - 755's

5:30PM Road Runners (H) L - Chippers

Game 2 Tue 5/21
Mad Dogs (H) - 11 5:30PM

Game 11
Smoltzies - 25

Sat 5/18
Tomahawks - 24 2:00PM Smoltzies - 26 Date # Games

Wed 5/15 Game 7 Mon 13-May 1
5:30PM  Hammerin' Hanks (H) - 12 Tue 14-May 1
Game 3 Sun 5/19 Wed 15-May 1

Hammerin Hanks' (H) - 25 3:30PM Smoltzies (H) Thu 16-May 1
Game 10 Fri 17-May 0

Crime Dogs - 22 Sat 18-May 4
Sat 5/18 Sun 19-May 2

755's - 22 3:30PM Chippers (H) - 16 Mon 20-May 0
Thu 5/16 Game 8 Tue 21-May 1
5:30PM Chippers (H) - 24 Wed 22-May 0
Game 4 Thu 23-May 0

Chippers (H) - 23 Total 11

Schedule by Day

2019 ROOKIE TOURNAMENT
Last Updated 5/21/2019

Teams will be randomly assigned to the bracket
(H) indicates designated home team

Champions

Trophy Ceremony: immediately following game 11 Teams

Prime Times


